
Department of Electronics/Electronies & Computer Engineering 

Sr. No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

List of Courses that include experiential learning for year 2023-24 

5 

Class 
SE 

TE 

BE 

Project Based Learning 

Mini project 

Internship 

Project Phase -I 

Project Phase -lI 

Course 

Dr. S.B.Rahane 

Course Code 

210351 

Head 

310359 

Electronics & Computer Engg. 
Amrutvahini COE, Sangamner 

310360 

404208 

(Head of Electronics & Computer Engineering) 

404217 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

