List of Courses that include experiential learning for year 2023-24

Department of Electronics/Electronics & Computer Engineering

Sr. No.	Class	Course	Course Code
			210351
1.	SE	Project Based Learning	310359
2.	TE	Mini project	310337
3.		Internship	310360
-			404208
4.	BE	Project Phase -I	
			404217
5		Project Phase -II	404217

Dr. S.B.Rahane

(Head of Electronics & Computer Engineering)

Head
Electronics & Computer Engg.
Amrutvahini COE, Sangamner